Race Date
August 09, 2025

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

NN NNNRNRNNRRRRR R 2 B B |2
® N o URWNRPO®©ODNOUAMWNLERE O

Name
Sarah Dreher
Kylie Cooper
Tiffany Trapp
Chantel Sharkey
Emily Lang
Sara Weber
Jasmin Van Malderen
Danielle Windholz
Sarah Patterson
Keira Wagstaff
Chelsea Eakin
Janessa Schuetz
Janae Tidwell
Ashley Herl
Sheena Gagnon
Colleen Kuhn
Tammy Dome
Heather Robben
Paula Robben
Shanna Dinkel
Averi Windholz
Bailey Gottschalk
Kylie Honas
Amber Deutscher
Heidi Gerhard
Alyssa Long
Jacy Klaus
Ellis Rohleder

2025 Herzogfest 5K

Overall Finish List

City

Hays KS
Hays KS

Otis KS
Bison KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Colorado Springs CO
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Wakeeney KS
Wakeeney KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Ellis KS

Ellis KS

Ellis KS
Victoria KS
Walker KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

412
811
813
840
792
297
221
806
804
908
903
801
800
810
805
599
842
874
379
223
301
186
187
202
799
807
798
858

34
29
35
33
24
26
31
40
40
18
34
32
35
40
36
59
58
45
69
54
18
30
35
36
34
26
30
33
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Overall
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
40-49
15-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
40-49
60-99
50-59
15-19
30-39
30-39
30-39

: 30-39
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20-29

: 30-39
: 30-39

Female
Time Pace
25:07.2 8:06/M
25:11.1 8:07/M
25:46.0 8:19/M
26:12.6 8:27/M
26:18.5 8:29/M
26:21.3 8:30/M
26:31.4 8:33/M
26:37.8 8:35/M
28:25.9 9:10/M
35:03.2 11:18/M
39:36.0 12:46/M
44:43.5 14:26/M
44:44.0 14:26/M
47:39.4 15:22/M
47:39.6 15:22/M
48:08.1 15:32/M
48:08.1 15:32/M
48:14.1 15:34/M
48:23.8 15:37/M
48:24.1 15:37/M
49:21.3 15:55/M
50:01.3 16:08/M
50:01.4 16:08/M
50:02.1 16:08/M
50:49.4 16:24/M
50:52.3 16:25/M
50:53.8 16:25/M
59:09.5 19:05/M

08/09/2025 05:45:15



Race Date
August 09, 2025

Overall

1

© 0 N O O b~ WN

N NNNNNERRPERRRERR PR B
A8 WNP O ®O©O®~NO®UWUMWNEPR O

Name
Jackson Caldwell
Nolan Schmeidler
Ryder Eakin
Sean Rodger
Shane Roder
Jon Dooley
Dylan Kuhn
Jeremy Pasek
Elijah Schmitz
Ethan Lang
Michael Lacy
Quentin Rupp
Nick Bertram
Kyle Pfannenstiel
Andrew Taylor
Vance Hockersmith
Connor Dreher
Janson Cooper
Sean Bax
Nathan Kuhn
thomas mcgann
Derek Nelson
Susan Dome
Julian Rohleder
Everett Rohleder

2025 Herzogfest 5K
Overall Finish List

City
Wichita KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Great Bend KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Broomfeild CO
victoria KS
Hays KS
Victoria KS
Olathe KS
Victoria KS
Victoria KS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

596
794
904
795
906
995
901
796
399
793
868
1000
791
797
802
808
210
812
998
999
809
803
847
861
867

24
40
34
47
44
34
33
35
16
24
72
23
70
39
29
21
10
30
20
29
65
51
53
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Overall
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
15-19
20-29
60-99
20-29
60-99
30-39
20-29
20-29
10-14
30-39
20-29
20-29
60-99
50-59
50-59
0-9
0-9

Male
Time Pace
15:09.6 4:53/M
20:40.2 6:40/M
21:56.1 7:05/M
22:25.7 7:14/M
23:44.3 7:39/M
24:46.3 7:59/M
25:41.6 8:17/M
25:45.7 8:19/M
25:58.4 8:23/M
26:22.0 8:30/M
26:32.2 8:34/M
28:05.8 9:04/M
29:31.4 9:31/M
30:01.0 9:41/M
30:02.8 9:42/M
30:57.9 9:59/M
31:51.7 10:17/M
32:18.0 10:25/M
35:03.1 11:18/M
35:46.4 11:32/M
44:41.3 14:25/M
48:07.0 15:31/M
48:08.2 15:32/M
59:08.1 19:05/M
59:09.8 19:05/M

08/09/2025 05:45:16



